
1. Kolmberglauf am 21.08.2011 
in Oberstreu

www.tsv-oberstreu.de

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf



AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

1 Bambini 400 m

2005Bambini   59 Linda Krauß TSV Hausen/Rhön

2005Bambini   175 Celine Schirber TSV Oberstreu

2005Bambini   161 Chiara Großmann TSV Oberstreu

2004Bambini   37 Markus Tabler TSV Bischofsheim

2005Bambini   98 Benito Klinger TSV Hollstadt

2004Bambini   123 Jannik Wieser TSV Hollstadt

2005Bambini   126 Julius Geis TSV Mellrichstadt

2004Bambini   144 Stuhl Hannes TSV Mühlfeld

2008Bambini   151 Hannes Mültner TSV Nordheim v.d. Rhön

2006Bambini   173 Justin Reß TSV Oberstreu

2010Bambini   171 Hannes  Ledermann TSV Oberstreu

2007Bambini   212 Jan Hippeli TSV Oberstreu

2007Bambini   179 Leon Schirber TSV Oberstreu

2005Bambini   183 Lukas Stegmann TSV Oberstreu

2007Bambini   163 Luis Großmann TSV Oberstreu

2007Bambini   218 Justus Büttner TSV Ostheim

16Gesamt Lauf:

2 M08 - M11 1000 m

2003M08 1.  74 Niclas Müller 00:03:44 TSV Höchheim

2003M08 2.  136 Moritz Schlund 00:04:34 TSV Mittelstreu

2003M08 3.  139 Jonathan Schmitt 00:05:01 TSV Mittelstreu

2002M09 1.  67 Tizian Trost 00:03:43 TSV Hausen/Rhön

2002M09 2.  209 Lorenz Reinhart 00:03:55 SV Frankenheim

2000M11 1.  220 Bastian Laier 00:03:37 TSV Mittelstreu

2000M11 2.  211 Leon Gottwalt 00:03:38 TSV Unsleben

2000M11 3.  140 Simon Schmitt 00:04:34 TSV Mittelstreu

2000M11 4.  210 Simon Reinhart 00:04:46 SV Frankenheim

9Gesamt Lauf:
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AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

2 W08 - W11 1400 m

2003W08 1.  99 Charlize Klinger 00:06:54 TSV Hollstadt

2003W08 2.  215 Antonia Hahner 00:07:10 TSV Mühlfeld

2002W09 1.  217 Felia Büttner 00:05:59 TSV Ostheim

2002W09 2.  192 Giulia Lörzel 00:06:56 TSV Oberstreu

2002W09 3.  222 Alicia Stiefel 00:08:45 TSV Oberstreu

2001W10 1.  9 Carolin Vogt 00:06:17 DJK Salz

2001W10 2.  122 Alina Wieser 00:07:35 TSV Hollstadt

2000W11 1.  60 Tamara Krauß 00:06:31 TSV Hausen/Rhön

2000W11 2.  85 Jasmina Bieber 00:08:20 TSV Hollstadt

2000W11 3.  223 Eileen Stiefel 00:09:38 TSV Oberstreu

2000W11 4.  167 Lisa Helmrich 00:09:44 TSV Oberstreu

11Gesamt Lauf:

3 W/M12 - W/M15 1400 m

1999W12 1.  10 Verena Vogt 00:06:22 DJK Salz

1999W12 2.  134 Eva-Maria Schlund 00:06:52 TSV Mittelstreu

1999W12 3.  24 Felizitas Weinmann 00:07:20 TSV Bad Kissingen

1999W12 4.  63 Monika Link 00:07:32 TSV Hausen/Rhön

1999W12 4.  182 Lea Stegmann 00:07:32 TSV Oberstreu

1998W13 1.  156 Hanna Erhard 00:06:51 TSV Oberstreu

1997W14 1.  15 Pascale-Sophie Raßmann 00:05:46 PSV Meiningen

1997W14 2.  216 Alissa Hahner 00:06:10 TSV Mühlfeld

1997W14 3.  181 Melanie Stäblein 00:06:20 TSV Oberstreu

1997W14 4.  170 Katharina Hohm 00:06:53 TSV Oberstreu

1997W14 5.  162 Leonie Großmann 00:07:31 TSV Oberstreu

1999M12 1.  227 Arne Sieper 00:05:33 TSV Ostheim

1999M12 2.  143 Stuhl Florian 00:06:58 TSV Mühlfeld

1996M15 1.  188 Maximilian Lamm 00:05:37 TSV Ostheim

1996M15 2.  33 Florian Schatz 00:06:31 TSV Bischofsheim

15Gesamt Lauf:
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AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

4 Jugendlauf 4900 m

1994WJB 1.  29 Franziska Leier 00:24:50 TSV Bischofsheim

1995WJB 2.  160 Carolin Großmann 00:35:02 TSV Oberstreu

1993WJA 1.  221 Victora Trost 00:26:36 TSV Ostheim

1993WJA 2.  159 Annabel Großmann 00:32:38 TSV Oberstreu

1995MJB 1.  121 Mirco Werner 00:21:04 TSV Hollstadt

1994MJB 2.  39 Fabian Voll 00:23:51 TSV Bischofsheim

1992MJA 1.  187 Moritz Helm 00:16:44 TSV Ostheim

1993MJA 2.  36 Achim Staude 00:19:35 TSV Bischofsheim

8Gesamt Lauf:

5 Hobbylauf 4900 m

1979W30  1. 129 Daniela Mültner 00:20:53 TSV Mellrichstadt

1989WHK  2. 185 Simona Greier 00:22:57 TSV Ostheim

1974W35  3. 204 Petra Guck 00:23:59 -.-

1953W55  4. 225 Sieglinde Roider 00:24:58 TV DJK Hammelburg

1984WHK  5. 231 Annkathrin Helm 00:25:38 TSV Ostheim

1989WHK  6. 76 Kristin Siebenschuck 00:27:49 TSV Höchheim

1969W40  7. 65 Sybille Martin 00:28:39 TSV Hausen/Rhön

1997W14  8. 228 Anna-Lena Maisch 00:32:26 TSV Unterelsbach

1962W45  9. 111 Silvia Rink 00:33:14 TSV Hollstadt

1964W45  9. 95 Ruth Hohmann 00:33:14 TSV Hollstadt

1996M15  1. 44 Jonas Geiger 00:17:57 TSV Brendlorenzen

1991MHK  2. 236 Matthias Weth 00:19:35 HSC Bad Neustadt

1982MHK  3. 158 Stefan Gensrich 00:23:04 TSV Oberstreu

1976M35  4. 127 Matthias Geis 00:25:33 TSV Mellrichstadt

1937M70  5. 5 Lothar Ganß 00:25:54 DJK Salz

1973M35  6. 47 Mike Hasenpusch 00:25:57 TSV Brendlorenzen

1962M45  7. 64 Georg Martin 00:26:36 TSV Hausen/Rhön

1974M35  8. 133 Rene Fischer 00:27:11 TSV Mittelstreu

1968M40  9. 138 Joachim Schmitt 00:27:12 TSV Mittelstreu

1985MHK  10. 117 Tobias Stühler 00:27:44 TSV Hollstadt

1952M55  11. 62 Norbert Lerpscher 00:29:37 TSV Hausen/Rhön

1935M75  12. 213 Theodor Krämer 00:31:35 SV Ramsthal

22Gesamt Lauf:
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AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

6 Walking 4900 m

1960W50   97 Luise Klemm 00:36:09 TSV Hollstadt

1966W45   86 Petra Bieber 00:36:09 TSV Hollstadt

1986WHK   154 Verena Baier 00:38:50 TSV Oberstreu

1967W40   137 Ursula Schlund 00:39:23 TSV Mittelstreu

1958W50   115 Anneliese Schneyer 00:39:42 TSV Hollstadt

1964W45   104 Elke Meder 00:39:43 TSV Hollstadt

1972W35   87 Tanja Dietrich 00:39:43 TSV Hollstadt

1968W40   142 Stuhl Annette 00:39:50 TSV Mühlfeld

1957W50   102 Gerlinde Mack 00:40:18 TSV Hollstadt

1967W40   114 Elfi Schneider 00:40:19 TSV Hollstadt

1996W15   77 Franziska Stapf 00:41:10 TSV Höchheim

1963W45   233 Elke Endres 00:41:18 DJK Eussenhausen

1998W13   80 Laura Stapf 00:41:33 TSV Höchheim

1971W40   165 Silvia Habermann 00:41:49 TSV Oberstreu

1973W35   79 Kathrin Stapf 00:42:05 TSV Höchheim

1966W45   235 Carmen Schiefhauer 00:42:23 TSV Unterelsbach

1966W45   17 Helga Reder 00:42:24 RWV Haselbach

1995WJB   16 Clara Reder 00:42:24 RWV Haselbach

1971W40   219 Yvonne Laier 00:43:21 TSV Mittelstreu

1960W50   109 Gisela Remler 00:43:58 TSV Hollstadt

1962W45   91 Elise Fuchs 00:43:58 TSV Hollstadt

1995WJB   105 Lisa Meder 00:45:21 TSV Hollstadt

1963W45   120 Ingrid Werner 00:45:27 TSV Hollstadt

1964W45   107 Claudia Menninger 00:45:28 TSV Hollstadt

1979W30   180 Sandra Schubert 00:45:36 TSV Oberstreu

1969W40   155 Ingrid Baumeister 00:45:38 TSV Oberstreu

1971W40   224 Dagmar Bonfig 00:45:41 TSV Oberstreu

1969W40   166 Annette Helmrich 00:45:42 TSV Oberstreu

1965W45   164 Margot Großmann 00:47:03 TSV Oberstreu

1967W40   157 Petra Fuchs-Ullrich 00:47:04 TSV Oberstreu

1968W40   153 Monika Baier 00:47:05 TSV Oberstreu

1966W45   84 Ute Beer 00:47:36 TSV Hollstadt

1964W45   88 Birgit Dünisch 00:47:37 TSV Hollstadt

1999W12   28 Klara Hildmann 00:48:32 TSV Bischofsheim

1993WJA   34 Franziska Schatz 00:48:33 TSV Bischofsheim

1963W45   208 Andrea Hildmann 00:48:38 SV Frankenheim

1966W45   207 Martina Then 00:48:38 TSV Oberstreu

1974W35   168 Katja Herbert 00:48:38 TSV Oberstreu

1951W60   38 Tilli Ullrich 00:48:39 TSV Bischofsheim

1970W40   32 Alexandra Schatz 00:48:39 TSV Bischofsheim

1978W30   177 Daniela Schirber 00:48:39 TSV Oberstreu

1964W45   58 Margit Hahner 00:48:40 TSV Gernach

1974W35   172 Christine Reß 00:48:41 TSV Oberstreu

1953W55   69 Luise Stumpf 00:56:13 TSV Heufurt

1949W60   241 Erna Ledermann 00:56:14 TSV Oberstreu
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AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

6 Walking 4900 m

1960M50   214 Erich Katzenberger 00:32:56 ZF Sachs AG Schweinfurt

1950M60   57 Kurt Hahner 00:33:06 TSV Gernach

1961M50   135 Hans-Georg Schlund 00:39:23 TSV Mittelstreu

1988MHK   234 Martin Schiefhauer 00:39:51 TSV Unterelsbach

2000M11   237 Johannes Stumpf 00:39:58 TSV Höchheim

1946M65   22 Gebhard Ullrich 00:41:50 SV Frankenheim

1964M45   152 Jürgen Baier 00:43:22 TSV Oberstreu

1949M60   68 Berthold Stumpf 00:56:12 TSV Heufurt

53Gesamt Lauf:
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AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

7 Hauptlauf 9800 m

1997W14 1. 4. 191 Regina Reder 00:45:35 TSV Ostheim

1985WHK 1. 1. 195 Ellen Stockheimer 00:41:52 TSV Ostheim

1997W30 1. 9. 239 Anke Rubner 00:48:41 TSV Mellrichstadt

1978W30 2. 18. 20 Olga Sauer 01:02:20 SG Landratsamt Rhön-Gr

1976W35 1. 5. 82 Nicole Bähr 00:46:06 TSV Hollstadt

1973W35 2. 15. 46 Kerstin Hasenpusch 00:56:17 TSV Brendlorenzen

1970W40 1. 2. 93 Manuela Greier 00:43:10 TSV Hollstadt

1967W40 2. 3. 49 Susanne Hölderle 00:44:35 TSV Brendlorenzen

1968W40 3. 7. 81 Alexandra Stumpf 00:47:32 TSV Höchheim

1969W40 4. 8. 50 Heidi Patermann 00:48:00 TSV Brendlorenzen

1970W40 5. 10. 229 Katrin Maisch 00:50:33 TSV Unterelsbach

1969W40 6. 13. 132 Tanja Werner 00:53:44 TSV Mellrichstadt

1967W40 7. 19. 106 Bettina Menninger 01:03:46 TSV Hollstadt

1965W45 1. 6. 242 Monika Brand 00:46:56 TSV Arnshausen

1963W45 2. 12. 71 Sylvia Dressel 00:52:26 TSV Höchheim

1963W45 3. 17. 51 Christine Rüttiger 00:59:13 TSV Brendlorenzen

1964W45 4. 19. 108 Heike Neundörfer 01:03:46 TSV Hollstadt

1960W50 1. 11. 43 Irene Geiger 00:52:08 TSV Brendlorenzen

1952W55 1. 15. 3 Inge Drescher 00:56:17 DJK Leutershausen

1948W60 1. 14. 110 Hildegard Ress 00:55:32 TSV Hollstadt

1993MJA 1. 19. 19 Michael Reder 00:43:05 RWV Haselbach

1984MHK 1. 1. 189 Wolfgang Müller 00:34:03 TSV Ostheim

1982MHK 2. 2. 186 Julius Helm 00:34:09 TSV Ostheim

1983MHK 3. 5. 7 Stefan Knaier 00:37:27 DJK Salz

1987MHK 4. 20. 14 Peter Kleinhenz 00:43:08 DJK Weisbach

1983MHK 5. 40. 245 Nico Mühling 00:47:15 -.-

1982MHK 6. 47. 202 Alexander Dörr 00:48:42 -.-

1983MHK 7. 59. 146 Rapp Steffen 00:51:55 TSV Mühlfeld

1979M30 1. 3. 240 Michael Kutsche 00:36:21 -.-

1978M30 2. 11. 131 Matthias Radina 00:39:57 TSV Mellrichstadt

1980M30 3. 18. 206 André Piehler 00:42:27 -.-

1980M30 4. 34. 75 Achim Siebenschuck 00:46:30 TSV Höchheim

1980M30 5. 38. 13 Andre Kleinhenz 00:47:03 DJK Weisbach

1981M30 6. 58. 12 Tobias Griebel 00:51:12 DJK Weisbach

1980M30 7. 62. 197 Tobias Wegner 00:53:45 TSV Rannungen
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AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

7 Hauptlauf 9800 m

1972M35 1. 4. 238 Alexander Schreck 00:37:06 TSV Ostheim

1973M35 2. 21. 100 Rene Klinger 00:43:35 TSV Hollstadt

1973M35 3. 31. 128 Jan Gensler 00:46:06 TSV Mellrichstadt

1976M35 4. 44. 130 Grüterich Percy 00:48:07 TSV Mellrichstadt

1973M35 5. 54. 21 Thomas Sauer 00:51:08 SG Landratsamt Rhön-Gr

1976M35 6. 55. 25 Heiko Holzheimer 00:51:10 TSV Bad Königshofen

1967M40 1. 13. 145 Stuhl Robert 00:40:23 TSV Mühlfeld

1968M40 2. 14. 203 Bernd Eckert 00:40:32 -.-

1969M40 3. 26. 101 Guido Lange 00:45:22 TSV Hollstadt

1971M40 4. 45. 78 Guido Stapf 00:48:16 TSV Höchheim

1968M40 5. 56. 174 Thilo Schallenkammer 00:51:11 TSV Oberstreu

1968M40 6. 66. 35 Gunnar Schatz 00:58:44 TSV Bischofsheim

1963M45 1. 7. 199 Kurt Weinmann 00:38:42 TV Bad Brückenau

1962M45 2. 10. 119 Dietmar Werner 00:39:45 TSV Hollstadt

1962M45 3. 15. 23 Albrecht Wilm 00:41:09 SV Herschfeld

1963M45 4. 16. 66 Gerald Trost 00:41:58 TSV Hausen/Rhön

1962M45 5. 24. 205 Lukas Härder 00:44:35 -.-

1965M45 6. 25. 244 Horst Menninger 00:44:37 TSV Hollstadt

1963M45 7. 28. 18 Karl Heinz Reder 00:45:35 RWV Haselbach

1966M45 8. 30. 230 Ralf Maisch 00:45:54 TSV Unterelsbach

1963M45 9. 35. 190 Winfried Perleth 00:46:49 TSV Ostheim

1962M45 10. 37. 124 Michael Wirsing 00:46:57 TSV Hollstadt

1966M45 11. 39. 243 Hubert Endres 00:47:13 TSV Heustreu

1964M45 12. 47. 92 Klaus Greier 00:48:42 TSV Hollstadt

1962M45 13. 52. 141 Martin Werner 00:49:19 TSV Mittelstreu

1961M50 1. 6. 1 Winfried Endres 00:38:12 DJK Eussenhausen

1959M50 2. 12. 96 Jürgen Klemm 00:40:05 TSV Hollstadt

1958M50 3. 17. 27 Dieter Büttner 00:42:01 TSV Bischofsheim

1957M50 4. 22. 45 Thomas Geiger 00:44:09 TSV Brendlorenzen

1961M50 5. 23. 42 Thomas Baumeister 00:44:28 TSV Brendlorenzen

1959M50 6. 36. 53 Dieter Schmitt 00:46:53 TSV Brendlorenzen

1958M50 7. 41. 72 Horst Friedl 00:47:22 TSV Höchheim

1960M50 7. 41. 90 Burkhard Fuchs 00:47:22 TSV Hollstadt

1958M50 9. 43. 56 Werner Benedikt 00:47:59 TSV Ebenhausen

1957M50 10. 45. 184 Rüdiger Dörr 00:48:16 TSV Ostheim

1960M50 11. 49. 48 Thomas Henkel 00:48:44 TSV Brendlorenzen

1960M50 12. 50. 89 Franz-Josef Dünisch 00:49:01 TSV Hollstadt

1958M50 13. 53. 2 Bruno Geis 00:50:59 DJK Frickenhausen

1958M50 14. 64. 11 Heribert Wagner 00:53:53 DJK Wegfurt
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AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

7 Hauptlauf 9800 m

1952M55 1. 9. 6 Alfred Knaier 00:39:23 DJK Salz

1955M55 2. 31. 73 Hans Härder 00:46:06 TSV Höchheim

1952M55 3. 56. 83 Wolfgang Balling 00:51:11 TSV Hollstadt

1956M55 4. 63. 200 Huber Seifert 00:53:50 VSG Mellrichstadt

1950M60 1. 8. 232 Reinhart Vogler 00:39:11 TV Bad Brückenau

1948M60 2. 27. 147 Werner Dengler 00:45:28 TSV Münnerstadt

1950M60 3. 33. 201 Martin Amtmann 00:46:23 Wanderfalken Stangenrot

1951M60 4. 50. 94 Willi Heitel 00:49:01 TSV Hollstadt

1947M60 5. 61. 4 Willi Drescher 00:52:48 DJK Leutershausen

1946M65 1. 29. 148 Günter Straub 00:45:36 TSV Münnerstadt

1942M65 2. 60. 150 Horst Weese 00:52:19 TSV Münnerstadt

1936M75 1. 65. 55 Franz Stockheimer 00:53:59 TSV Brendlorenzen

86Gesamt Lauf:

220Gesamt-Teilnehmer:
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AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

7 Hauptlauf 9800 m (Gesamteinlauf)

1985WHK 1. 1. 195 Ellen Stockheimer 00:41:52 TSV Ostheim

1970W40 1. 2. 93 Manuela Greier 00:43:10 TSV Hollstadt

1967W40 2. 3. 49 Susanne Hölderle 00:44:35 TSV Brendlorenzen

1997W14 1. 4. 191 Regina Reder 00:45:35 TSV Ostheim

1976W35 1. 5. 82 Nicole Bähr 00:46:06 TSV Hollstadt

1965W45 1. 6. 242 Monika Brand 00:46:56 TSV Arnshausen

1968W40 3. 7. 81 Alexandra Stumpf 00:47:32 TSV Höchheim

1969W40 4. 8. 50 Heidi Patermann 00:48:00 TSV Brendlorenzen

1997W30 1. 9. 239 Anke Rubner 00:48:41 TSV Mellrichstadt

1970W40 5. 10. 229 Katrin Maisch 00:50:33 TSV Unterelsbach

1960W50 1. 11. 43 Irene Geiger 00:52:08 TSV Brendlorenzen

1963W45 2. 12. 71 Sylvia Dressel 00:52:26 TSV Höchheim

1969W40 6. 13. 132 Tanja Werner 00:53:44 TSV Mellrichstadt

1948W60 1. 14. 110 Hildegard Ress 00:55:32 TSV Hollstadt

1952W55 1. 15. 3 Inge Drescher 00:56:17 DJK Leutershausen

1973W35 2. 15. 46 Kerstin Hasenpusch 00:56:17 TSV Brendlorenzen

1963W45 3. 17. 51 Christine Rüttiger 00:59:13 TSV Brendlorenzen

1978W30 2. 18. 20 Olga Sauer 01:02:20 SG Landratsamt Rhön-Gr

1964W45 4. 19. 108 Heike Neundörfer 01:03:46 TSV Hollstadt

1967W40 7. 19. 106 Bettina Menninger 01:03:46 TSV Hollstadt
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AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

7 Hauptlauf 9800 m (Gesamteinlauf)

1984MHK 1. 1. 189 Wolfgang Müller 00:34:03 TSV Ostheim

1982MHK 2. 2. 186 Julius Helm 00:34:09 TSV Ostheim

1979M30 1. 3. 240 Michael Kutsche 00:36:21 -.-

1972M35 1. 4. 238 Alexander Schreck 00:37:06 TSV Ostheim

1983MHK 3. 5. 7 Stefan Knaier 00:37:27 DJK Salz

1961M50 1. 6. 1 Winfried Endres 00:38:12 DJK Eussenhausen

1963M45 1. 7. 199 Kurt Weinmann 00:38:42 TV Bad Brückenau

1950M60 1. 8. 232 Reinhart Vogler 00:39:11 TV Bad Brückenau

1952M55 1. 9. 6 Alfred Knaier 00:39:23 DJK Salz

1962M45 2. 10. 119 Dietmar Werner 00:39:45 TSV Hollstadt

1978M30 2. 11. 131 Matthias Radina 00:39:57 TSV Mellrichstadt

1959M50 2. 12. 96 Jürgen Klemm 00:40:05 TSV Hollstadt

1967M40 1. 13. 145 Stuhl Robert 00:40:23 TSV Mühlfeld

1968M40 2. 14. 203 Bernd Eckert 00:40:32 -.-

1962M45 3. 15. 23 Albrecht Wilm 00:41:09 SV Herschfeld

1963M45 4. 16. 66 Gerald Trost 00:41:58 TSV Hausen/Rhön

1958M50 3. 17. 27 Dieter Büttner 00:42:01 TSV Bischofsheim

1980M30 3. 18. 206 André Piehler 00:42:27 -.-

1993MJA 1. 19. 19 Michael Reder 00:43:05 RWV Haselbach

1987MHK 4. 20. 14 Peter Kleinhenz 00:43:08 DJK Weisbach

1973M35 2. 21. 100 Rene Klinger 00:43:35 TSV Hollstadt

1957M50 4. 22. 45 Thomas Geiger 00:44:09 TSV Brendlorenzen

1961M50 5. 23. 42 Thomas Baumeister 00:44:28 TSV Brendlorenzen

1962M45 5. 24. 205 Lukas Härder 00:44:35 -.-

1965M45 6. 25. 244 Horst Menninger 00:44:37 TSV Hollstadt

1969M40 3. 26. 101 Guido Lange 00:45:22 TSV Hollstadt

1948M60 2. 27. 147 Werner Dengler 00:45:28 TSV Münnerstadt

1963M45 7. 28. 18 Karl Heinz Reder 00:45:35 RWV Haselbach

1946M65 1. 29. 148 Günter Straub 00:45:36 TSV Münnerstadt

1966M45 8. 30. 230 Ralf Maisch 00:45:54 TSV Unterelsbach

1955M55 2. 31. 73 Hans Härder 00:46:06 TSV Höchheim

1973M35 3. 31. 128 Jan Gensler 00:46:06 TSV Mellrichstadt

1950M60 3. 33. 201 Martin Amtmann 00:46:23 Wanderfalken Stangenrot

1980M30 4. 34. 75 Achim Siebenschuck 00:46:30 TSV Höchheim

1963M45 9. 35. 190 Winfried Perleth 00:46:49 TSV Ostheim

1959M50 6. 36. 53 Dieter Schmitt 00:46:53 TSV Brendlorenzen

1962M45 10. 37. 124 Michael Wirsing 00:46:57 TSV Hollstadt

1980M30 5. 38. 13 Andre Kleinhenz 00:47:03 DJK Weisbach

1966M45 11. 39. 243 Hubert Endres 00:47:13 TSV Heustreu

1983MHK 5. 40. 245 Nico Mühling 00:47:15 -.-

1958M50 7. 41. 72 Horst Friedl 00:47:22 TSV Höchheim

1960M50 7. 41. 90 Burkhard Fuchs 00:47:22 TSV Hollstadt

1958M50 9. 43. 56 Werner Benedikt 00:47:59 TSV Ebenhausen

1976M35 4. 44. 130 Grüterich Percy 00:48:07 TSV Mellrichstadt

1971M40 4. 45. 78 Guido Stapf 00:48:16 TSV Höchheim

1957M50 10. 45. 184 Rüdiger Dörr 00:48:16 TSV Ostheim

1982MHK 6. 47. 202 Alexander Dörr 00:48:42 -.-
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AK: Platz:

AK:

SNR: Zeit: Verein: JG:

Lauf:

Name:

Ergebnisse 1. Kolmberglauf

7 Hauptlauf 9800 m (Gesamteinlauf)

1964M45 12. 47. 92 Klaus Greier 00:48:42 TSV Hollstadt

1960M50 11. 49. 48 Thomas Henkel 00:48:44 TSV Brendlorenzen

1960M50 12. 50. 89 Franz-Josef Dünisch 00:49:01 TSV Hollstadt

1951M60 4. 50. 94 Willi Heitel 00:49:01 TSV Hollstadt

1962M45 13. 52. 141 Martin Werner 00:49:19 TSV Mittelstreu

1958M50 13. 53. 2 Bruno Geis 00:50:59 DJK Frickenhausen

1973M35 5. 54. 21 Thomas Sauer 00:51:08 SG Landratsamt Rhön-Gr

1976M35 6. 55. 25 Heiko Holzheimer 00:51:10 TSV Bad Königshofen

1952M55 3. 56. 83 Wolfgang Balling 00:51:11 TSV Hollstadt

1968M40 5. 56. 174 Thilo Schallenkammer 00:51:11 TSV Oberstreu

1981M30 6. 58. 12 Tobias Griebel 00:51:12 DJK Weisbach

1983MHK 7. 59. 146 Rapp Steffen 00:51:55 TSV Mühlfeld

1942M65 2. 60. 150 Horst Weese 00:52:19 TSV Münnerstadt

1947M60 5. 61. 4 Willi Drescher 00:52:48 DJK Leutershausen

1980M30 7. 62. 197 Tobias Wegner 00:53:45 TSV Rannungen

1956M55 4. 63. 200 Huber Seifert 00:53:50 VSG Mellrichstadt

1958M50 14. 64. 11 Heribert Wagner 00:53:53 DJK Wegfurt

1936M75 1. 65. 55 Franz Stockheimer 00:53:59 TSV Brendlorenzen

1968M40 6. 66. 35 Gunnar Schatz 00:58:44 TSV Bischofsheim

86Gesamt Lauf:
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